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¥ s B LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

S s ool 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Slngapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 190607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507188-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automohile
ECICS LTD Ref : CS/CS517002736/Ggh3
0y SONTE ToNER A
#10-03 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 10-02-2017 l
SINGAPORE 038987
Codes: ICS
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBC 1762M Veh. Inspected 5.0 9784D
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From LIONEL CHUA Assign Date 09/02/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Meodel C.G 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mrm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/02/2017 Inspection Date 10/02/2017

Survey held at 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #08-46 PREMIER
Repairer SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Ashlex Chong (LKK Auto)
—

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 9 February, 2017 5:53 PM

To: admin@skauto.com.sg; assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc: ECICS Claims; Siva Venthan (ECICS, Operations / Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS,
Operations / Claims); SUR

Subject; RE: Arrange surveyor for SJQ9784D Your Ref.GBC1762M

Without Prejudice
Dear Huey Lee,

We shall be assigning your case to our surveyor from LKK was appointed to conduct a third party pre-repair
inspection on your client motorcycle on a without prejudice basis.

Please furnish us a copy of repair quotation/estimate to show the detail of cost of repair breakdown for each item
together with colour photographs of the damaged vehicle and the accident scene of all vehicles to evaluate
transparency on the pre-repair survey of this claim.

Thank you.

Regards,

Lionel Chua

DID: +65 6303 0167
FAX: +65 6338 9267
ECICS LIMITED

Email: claims@ecics.com.sg

follow us anﬁ follow us on
- £ % i " § « I

From: SK Admin [mailto:admin@skauto.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 9 February, 2017 5:36 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Siva Venthan (ECICS, Operations [ Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Operations / Claims)
Subject: Re: Arrange surveyor for 5JQ9784D Your Ref:GBC1762M

visit our website y
J ecics.com.sg EC!CS

Dear Lionel.

Thanks for the reply.
We choose surveyor: LKK Auto

Regards,

Huev Lee

SK Awtamobile Pre Lid

Tel: 6789 3135 Fax: 6783 5155

On Thu, Feb 9, 2017 at 5:30 PM. ECICS Claims <claims/@ecics.com.sg> wrote:

Without Prejudice



Gear Huey Lee,

We refer to the above accident.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s vehicle jointly with your
client's workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in our list to conduct the
joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Please let us know within 2 working days whether you are agreeable to the appointment of any
these motor surveyors provided to you as a single joint expert. You may select one of the listed
maotor surveyors.

Our list of the survey firms for your nomination:

1. LKK

Z. Formteam
3 Autoprobe
4. Raleigh

5. JPKnights

Please furnish us a copy of repair guotation/estimate to show the detail of cost of repair breakdown for
each item together with colour photographs of the damaged vehicle and the accident scene of all vehicles to
evaluate transparency on the pre- repair survey of this claim.

Thank you.

Regards,

Lionel Chua

DID: +65 6303 0167
FAX: +B85 6338 9267
ECICS LIMITED



Email: claims@ecics.com.sg
"fli. foll visit our website H
follow us on ollow us on )

low us en (@ fotiew v °rfed ecics.com.sg EC[CS

From: SK Admin [mailto:admin@skauto.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 9 February, 2017 3:42 PM

To: ECICS Claims; Siva Venthan (ECICS, Operations / Claims); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Operations / Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Operations / Claims)
Subject: Arrange surveyor for SJQ9784D Your Ref:GBC1762M

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We the repairers of motor vehicle no. 5/Q8784D

Kindly arrange surveyor to conduct a pre-repair inspection.

Location ;8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4#08-46
Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Contact No : 8121 0478 Xiong

We appreciate your early reply.
Thanks.

Regards,

Fuey Lee

5K Auwtomobile Pre Lid

Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5153

- B

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee, No representation, warranty, puaranies
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limnited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee
indicated in his message [or responsible for delivery of the message to such perso n), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyons. In such case,
you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the perso nal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.,

(< g 2] § 2]
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|

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only inte nded for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantes
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination gither in whole or in part is prohibited. 1f you are not the addressee
indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may net copy or deliver this message Lo anyone. In such case,
you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 18 October 2018 10:23 AM

To: shiau Chan (LEKAuUto)

Cc: ECICS Claims

Subject: RE: Arrange surveyor for SJQ9784D Your Ref.GBC1762M
Hi Shiau Chan

Our claim no DMCV1700014H.

Thank you.

Regards,

Janica Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Center #09-04A, Singapore 408600

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.s5q
directly.

**please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high velume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@Ilkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 15 October, 2018 1:58 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Subject: RE: Arrange surveyor for SIQ9784D Your Ref:GBC1762M

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly assist to provide us the claim number of above mentioned.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewse@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ashley Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@Ikkauto.com]

sent: Friday, 10 February, 2017 9:05 AM

To: 'ECICS Claims' <claims@ecics.com.sg>; 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com=

Cc: 'Siva Venthan (ECICS, Operations / Claims)' <Siva_Venthan@ecics.com.sg>; ‘Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Operations /
Claims)' <Phoebelay Xie@ecics.com.sg>; 'SUR' <sur@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Arrange surveyor for 5$)Q9784D Your Ref:GBC1762M

Dear Lionel,

Thank you for the assignment.



20181012 Singapore Used Car Listings - sgCarMart

sGCAarRMART.CO
THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYI

» City Used Vehicle List (6 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation RegDate EngCap Mileage Company Availabi
Honda City 1.54 LX 518,800 £8,310 fyr 13-Nov-2009 1,497 cc - Ezy-1 Pte Ltd Availal

One Of The Best Fuel Saving Car In The Market, Well Maintained By Previous Owner. New Eacelift City, All Wear And Tear Just Replaced. Ne
Paint, Drive With Mo Warries Till Vehicle Due For Scrap. Numbe...

Office No., - 68730300
Hao - 86885353 | Victor - 90043904

Honda City 1.5A LX $22, 786 §22,590 fyr 04-May-2009 1,497 cc 130,000 km 786 Blitz Automobile Availal
LLP

$5k Down Payment, Extended Warranty By Our Own Workshop, Test Drive To Feel The Engine And Gearbox,

Dffice No. - -

Dan - 93259171

Honda City 1.5A VTEC (New %29,800 5,960 fyr 17-Mar-2009 1,497 cc 135,805 km Rexy Motor Trading Availal
S-yr COE) Company

Beautiful Sleek Black Honda City! Well Known For It's Low Fuel Consumption And VTEC Power! Cheapest 5§ Year Renewal COE In The Markel
Accident Free And Low Mileage Done As Tts OFf Peak Car Converted! .

Office No, - 64680082

David - 94551891 | Desmond - 97323670 | Mr Yeo - 97482688

Honda City 1.5A LX (New 5-yr$29,800 45,960 fyr 17-]Jan-2009 1,497 cc 137,700 km Dickson Automobile Availal
COE)

Renew 5 Years COE, View It And Believe! Buy It From Us With & Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Qutstanding Awards, Professioi
After Sales Service Assured.

Office No. - 68447667

Eric Lee - 91827304 | Ting Ting - 83946026 | Ricky Eng - 91853390

Honda City 1.5A VTEC (New $29,800 $5,960 fyr 21-Jan-2009 1,497 ec - A1 Motoring Pte Ltd Availal
5-yr COE)

Office No, - 62646526
Mr Chua - 87999466 | Lee - 93678860 | Roy - B7959711 | Steve - 81820249

Honda City 1.5A VTEC (New $49,800  $4,980 /yr 21-)an-2009 1,497 cc - Ritz Auto Availal
10-yr COE)

New 10 Year COE! Depreciation $4k Plus A Year! Cheaper Than Rental! $400 & Month! No Repairs Needed! All Trade In Welcome, Major Bar
And In House Loan Available! Night And Doar Step Viewing Available. ..

Office No. - 62556118
Han - 972844232 | Krist - 97113211 | Owyong - 97227737

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sal
even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, I
mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance, We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and w
car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promations, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news ¢
the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car
discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved,

hitps.fwww.sgcarmant.com/used_cars/search_result_pricalist _pﬁnt.php?SA=&MGD:Ciw&HPG=EU&VEH=D&RGD=EUUE&AVL=2&QRD=PHC_ASG 1



Guo gianﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Julie Johari <julie@skauto.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 29 March, 2017 1252 PM

To: Gue Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc: Simon koh; KY Leong; XIONG

Subject: PEMDING FINALISED_SJQ 9784D_DOA 08.02.2017_HOMDA CITY V-TEC
Attachments: REAR LH.jpg; REAR RH.jpg; REAR VIEW jpg

[ear Sir/ Madam, "WITHOUT PREJLIMCE"

Vehicle No. CRIOTRAD

Date of Inspection ¢ 10.02,.2017

D.(LA : 08.02.2017
SuUrvevor GUDQIANG
PARTS 185 7.621.04
S/NETT $ 5% 1.522.00
LABOUR :5%  2,730.00

TOTAL AFTER 20% : 55 9.739.71

Can we close at 55 3,730.00

kindly assist us to finalize this case,

Attached after paint photos as per request.

We appreciate vour early reply .

Thank youw and hope to hear from you soon.

Please acknowledee the finalize!

Best Regards,
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Planss rapu carrecily tha dalalls of the sccdant lo speed up the chalms procass.

2. This Farmy must b compdeted by the Polleyholderapdior e Auinaised Ceivar - .
1. Information provided must ba &5 bl end scourala @5 possible. Any wilul misrepresanlaton or wilholding of matedal facks may allow insyrance companiss la

regudiale pobcy ability-

4. The laaue and acceptance of ihis Form by Insurence companies [ nol an sdmisslon of pollcy Babllity en the part of tha Insuranca companlas.

3

8. This report wil be fonwadded by (e Insurers af the |psurers ¢f e GIA Records Management Cenlre estangened by Ihe Gens| neurancs Assackatan of
Singapora{GL4) for archiving and (hal copies of this report will for & fes be made available upan appicalion by Inlaresied paties,
7, By lhe ladgement of this repon 1o ha Insurent, you hereoy consenl Lo e archiving of 1hla report &1 the cenlre snd te coplea of e repon being made avallabls

aloressd,

Data OF Repon

Dats OF Accldant

Exact Locatlon OF Accidant
Counfry/Stale of Loss

Vehicle Registration Mumber
{InsuradiPolicyholder
Mama OF Reglslarad Ownar
NRIC No

Email Addrass

Mobila Phona Mo
Allarnaliva Phona No
‘Vehlgle Partlculars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vahicle was being used
at lime of accidanl

Ara you claiming undar your own insurance palicy
lor repsir to your vehlele?

If Mo, Please staie actlon to be taken
Vehlcle Categary

| Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Typa Of Covaraga

Flaat Palicy

Paolicy Mumbar

Cover Nola Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver

MNRIC No

Date Of Blrth

Qecoupallon

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Exparlance

Gendar

Mablle Numbar

Fax Mumbar

Contact Numbser

EMall Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
0222017 10:08
OBMOXNI017 12:50

Junclion of Kaki Bukit 3 & 4
Singapara

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJae7e4dD

HO MENG ANN
§1130455)

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +85-98874560
Offiea-60000000

HOMDA
CITY-1.51-VTEC (GM2) (A)

Prlvale Use

Mo

Third Pany
Private Car

AXA Insuranca Pls Lt
Comprehensive

Mo

VPAIPOBOE40S

HO MENG ANN
51130400

291011855

Indoor

27I08M3TE

41 Yaars And & Months
Mala

{Local) +65-96874560

Olfica-G0000000
MOEMAIL

Poge l ol 14
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Address

Pastcode

Was driver an employee of the Insurad’s Company o

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad Cremigr

Vehlohke Reglsiration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicla a

nsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehlcle

' General Informatlon of tha Accldant

.T'l_.lpe Of Accldent Collision- Head to Raar (TP Hit Insurad)
Waeather Candlilons Claar
Road Surface Diry

1 Other Information

‘Was any foraign vehicle Involved In thls aceldenl?  No
Vas any body injured In the Accldent? Mo
Was any olher malerial or property damaged? Yes

| have been approachad by unknawn person(s) No
sollciting/offering accident claims assistanca.

Number of Pagsengers (Including Drivar) 1

| Detalls of Pollce Action
Was the accident reporied lo the pollee? Na

If Yes Pleass slate which Pollce Statlon

Was nollee of Intendad Prosecullon given? Mo

If Yes agalnat whom?

Circumstancaes of Accident

Raport Pleasa rafer lo ékﬂtﬂh Flan
‘Attachment(s)
Ara acaldent phatos avalizble for attachmenl? Yas
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? Mo
Was (here any audlo recorded? Mo
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vahicla Regisiralion Number GBC1762M
\Vahicla Make/MadaliColour

Dalails OF Properies

Mamea of Drvar

MRIC/IPasspor Number

Conlact MNumber

Address

Paostcode

Insurance Company Mame

Malure Of Damege

Mo, Of Fassenger (Including Driver)
i Detailz of Witness

Name

Phona Mumbar

Email Addrass

Page2 of 14
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Addendum Sheet

GEMERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE : Pleasa submit tha campleled Addendum form 1o (he spma Authorised Reporting Centre with
wham you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM
[ﬂ] PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:

S
Orlginal Report Ng: . ™MALP 17°127310 . Vehlele Reglstration No | _jjfl 175% D,

Nume(ss shown In NRIC): Ho ruwrt Ap#

(*Vehicle Driver [ Vehicle Owner) (*) Plaase delete as appropriate
NRIC/Passport Ho: _ S!1 30495 T

Address: = :
Contect (Tel): _ TL8745 6o ey TEEI9SE,
(Ermintl) ¢
Dateof Accldent: _ 9/2/12¢7 Time of Aceldent: __ /25~

Placaof Aceldent: _ Junltion  oF k) Quker AvC  F 4.4 4

Ingurance Company |

(B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:

I have made a raport on tha above montlsned ateldent and would like to include sdditlonal Information or make
the following amendments:
ﬁﬂfdb i jﬂm{.?.w aF K] ﬂu#u’ ! Ave j Ay k Te

Jual T of  khk)  Jukst _dve 3 ey

Signature of Vehicle Owner / Driver
Dale;

10 Anson Rodd K06-16 International Plaza Singapore 079503 Phone : + 65 6224 0010 Fax : 465 6224 D030
Operating Hours : Monday ta Friday 9am to Spm
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5K Automobile Pte Ltd

(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01

Vicom Inspection Centre (5415933)

Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155 (7 K
TO : ECICS DATE : 8-Feb-17
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT
OWNER'S PARTICULAR VEHICLE DETAILS '/
NAME VEHICLE NO : 5JQ9784D
ADDRESS MODEL : HONDA.CITY VTEC
TEL. NO. ‘ CHASSISND ' "'
ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE :

TIME
1

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR /| CONTACT DAUD/93911482

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

SIN DESCRIPTION aTy ”';';I{';'EET TD;:'EC'E'ET
lgoorun 2 Oul 1 $898.00 |5  898.00
2|BooTLID cHrROME MouLoing < ((HA 1 $34200 |$ 342,00
ilBooTLDLOGOD 1 1 $55.00 $ 55.00
a|lsooTuD EmBLEM vTEC ‘} e 1 $5400 | 54.00
5/BOOTLID EMBLEM 'CITY .~ [ 1 $54.00 5 54.00
s|sootbToPLOCK H 1 $210.00 | 210.00
7lBootup Lowertock .~ ] 1 $1830 | 18.30
slootLip INsuLaTor TV 1 $35400 |$ 354.00
a|sootLID weaTHER STRIP /7 Ty 1 $215.00 | § 215.00

solpootupHince [ 2 $43.30 | 86.60
11|BOOTLID INNER STOPPER /M1 5 2 $16.00 |$ 32.00
12|REAR BUMPER /LK 1 $652.00 | 652.00
13|REAR BUMPER SiDE RETANER 7 AEC 2 $5400 |'S 108.00
14|REAR BUMPER BRACKET K AV 2 $45.00 |8 90.00
islraame v CEA 2 $48600 |S 972.00
16| TAILLAMP PANEL X F‘f«” 2 $354.00 5 708.00
17|REAR END PANEL /it : §54800 |$  548.00
18|REAR END PANEL TOFP GARNISH / M 1 £285.00 3 285.00
19|REAR FENDER AIRVENT N NIV 1 $50.00 |s 59,00

Co).7
%. <
28 &
3% 2
(8.
139

I5¢-4
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X
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66



20|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM " “T/L/ 2 saso00 |5 ersoo| 357,
1
21|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS <~ S¢[S 1| $1,350.00 1350.00 | 737 %
2lrear winoscreenmoutong ~ AEC | 4 2400 |s  21400] HD§
23|REAR FLOOR PANEL .~ hlL 1 85740 | S as7a0| SSo
24|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD " (I | 1 $214.00  |§ 21400| 9o.%
25|REAR FLOOR TOWING HOOK PANEL X ] 1 $21000 |$§ 21000 | X
26|REAR CHASSIS FRAME EXTENSION X é 3 $126400 |5  126400| X
X
27|REAR CHASSIS TOP PANEL 1 $35800 |$ 358.00 | X
28|REAR SPARETYREBOLT X 1 §25.00 | 2500 | X
-
20|rEAR ExHAUST PIPE .~ ] 1 $98400 |$ esa.00 | 457. ¢
!
30|REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR )& VMV | 1 $189.00 |§ 18000 X
31|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING _~ § 2 $19.00 $ 38.00 | /1 ;
-.;"‘g'L/IO TOTAL PRICE $ 1243130
LU LESS 20% S 248626
oY 8 SUBTOTALPRICE §  9,945.04
1w ife L[/_ﬂ' :
SIN DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT SINETT |TOTAL SINETT
ilraiL Lamecup (b C 4 |s 8.00| 3 20| 7 N
o|rear spoiter  ~ (PI) 1 s 120000]s 12000600
-
3|REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL SEALANT DN MY 1 | s 80.00 | $ gooo| X
4|REAR FENDER INNER TRIMCLIPS <~ MT | 12 |5 500 | $ s000| 3@
5|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISHCLIPS <~ #ub 4 s 10.00 | § 4000 | e
6|REAR END PANEL INsuLATION sSEAL X AV 1 |s 120.00 | 5 12000 X
7|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL ~~ ML 1 |8 150.00 | § 150.00 | |22
8|REAR ExHAUST cHROME PIPE X V[V 1 |s 180.00 | § 18000 | X
9|REAR WINDSCREENSEALANT .~ | . | 1 |3% 80.00 | $ so00| Lo
it
10|REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 1 |8 60.00 | § 60.00 | 28
11|REVERSE SENSOR .~ DA, 1 |s 20000 | § 20000|
TOTAL §  2,202.00
%67
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND
1|REPLACING PARTS s180000 [APC
2 | {9‘9
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA $1,600.00
3| TUFF COAT $250.00 8o .
4|WIRING CHECK $60.00 Qx G-




REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEATY
UPHOLSTRY AMD ROOF LINNING TO Q o
S5|FACILITATE REPAIR S£1B0.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE (-I/
6{SENSOR AND DISTANGE SETTING $80.00 %
’l,f i
7|REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT s2s000] X M
8| TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM $100.00 éﬂ'
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR
SIWINDSCREEN £120.00 {M
A/
10|CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST $100.00 X JZAY
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST 6
11|pIPE $180.00 A
TOTAL $4.720.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST @ 3 12,147.04
TOTAL LABOUR COST : § 4,720.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST = § 16,867.04

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS o @ﬂT e

NO. OF DAYS

RE-SURVEY j | [w,_ S ‘LFM

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM - :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY ; r Sy Flr\r},
SURVEYED BY : A‘l["‘! t MF

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER é:j,w Q,&uf — £24 fﬂ'}aﬁ’ e ofb

(0/}/!7 ‘




I Pl V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
o = 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-89807138-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ECICSLTD Ref : CS/MCS17002736/Ggbn2
[ IVEARIAI
SINGAPORE POST CENTRE #09-04A SINGAPORE Date: 24-10-2018
408600
Code: ICS
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBC 1762M Veh. Inspected 5JQ 9784D
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DMCV1700014H Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From LIONEL CHUA Assign Date 08/02/2017
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model ~HONDA CITY c.e 1407
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. MRHGM2E6509P020278 Colour SILVER
Odometer 175408 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/85R15 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |175/65R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre 175/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 17565 R15 YOKOHAMA & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTICN.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/02/2077 Inspection Date 10/02/2017
Survey held at & KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #08-46 PREMIER
Repairer SK AUTOMOBILE PTELTD
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

iESTHﬂATED NORMAL PERIOCD FOR REPAIR: 10 Weorking Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-H» = ;; ; 51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Na: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No..1of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. $JQ 9784D
aty Description of Parts Congfion | =30 2 | Oui Slwwied
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOTLID BUCKLED 89800 E03.70
1|BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING CRACKED 342.00 96.40
1|BOOTLID LOGO NECESSARY 55.00 28.80
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM "WTEC' MNECESSARY 54 .00 38.20
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM "CITY' NECESSARY 54.00 18.40
1|BCOTLID TOP LOCK BENT 210.00 189.00
1{BOOTLID LOWER LOCK BENT 18.30 18.30
1|BOOTLID INSULATOR TORN 354.00 154.60
1{BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP TWISTED 215.00 118.50
2|BOOTLID HINGE @$43.30 BENT 86.60 86.80
2|BOOTLID INNER STOFPER @$16.00 MISSING 32.00 16.00
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 652.00 463.70
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @5%54.00 MECESSARY 108.00 43 40
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @#$§45.00 MOT NECESSARY 90.00 -
2| TAILLAMP @$486.00 CRACKED 972.00 411.40
2| TAILLAMP PANEL @$354.00 TO REPAIR SEE 708.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL BUCKLED 545.00 3949.50
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DEFORMED 285.00 BG.60
1|REAR FENDER AIR VENT NOT NECESSARY 59.00 -
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @3$489.00 TORN 978.00 a57.10
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SCRATCHED 1,359.00 739.80
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 214.00 119.80
1|REAR FLOOR PAMEL BUCKLED B5T 40 550,00
1|REAR FLOOR PAMEL TOP BOARD CRACKED 214.00 90.80
1|REAR FLOOR TOWING HOOK PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 210.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR CHASSIS FRAME EXTENSION TO REPAIR SEE 1,264.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR CHASSIS TOP PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 358.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT TD REPAIR SEE 25.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR EXHALUST PIPE BENT 984.00 457 .40
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR MOT NECESSARY 189.00 -

Report Ref No. CS/ICS17002736/Ggbn2




r

1 Vd 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AdE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607 198R GET Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page Mo.:2 of 3
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Condition
Qty Description of Parts Workshop (§) $)
2|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @$19.00 BENT 38.00 38.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -2,486.26 -1,005.20
9,945.04 4,020.80
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
4|TAIL LAMP CLIP @3%$8.00 (SN) NECESSARY 32.00 32.00
1|REAR SPOILER (SN) CRACKED 1,200.00 500.00
1|REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
12|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @3$5.00 (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 30.00
4|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS @$10.00 (SN)  |NECESSARY 40.00 20.00
1|REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) NECESSARY 150.00 120.00
1|REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 40.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 20.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 200.00 200.00
2,202.00 862.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. 1.800.00 1,200.00
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL, REAR
FLOOR TOWING HOOK PAMEL, REAR CHASSIS FRAME
EXTENSION, REAR CHASSIS TOP PANEL AND REAR
SPARE TYRE BOLT.
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA. 1,600.00 1,100.00
TUFF COAT. 250.00 80.00
WIRING CHECK. 60.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT / UPHOLSTRY AND 180.00 60.00
ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE 80.00 40.00
SETTING.
REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM. 100.00 60.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. 120.00 100.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE. 180.00 60,00
4.720.00 2,730.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,867.04 7.712.80

Report Ref No. CS/ICS17002736/Ggbn2




AdE BE B

Page Mo.:3of 3
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6.150.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CS/ICS17002736/Gabn2
XING GUO QIANG ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M.MATAI,L AMSAE-A B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATA|

Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser




